

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 198/2022

Abhishek Raj Agrawal Son Of Shri Dharam Chand Gupta

----Petitioner

Versus

Indian Council For Agricultural Research

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Sharma for Mr. Saransh Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Shretima Bagri for Mr. Narendra Pratap Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

Issue fresh notice to respondent(s).

Ms. Shretima Bagri, Adv., accepts notice on behalf of respondent No.1.

Service is treated as completed.

List this case after four weeks.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J