

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 198/2022
CNR: RJHC020699822022 | URN: WRW / 392U / 2022

Abhishek Raj Agrawal Son Of Shri Dharam Chand Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

Indian Council For Agricultural Research
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Saransh Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

24/07/2026

None present on behalf of the respondents.

However, in the interest of justice, list again on 07.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------